
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 311 M.Com (Accounting & Taxation)  

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21025347 2103112524458 FAZIN ANJOOM P K  1 222 

2 PU21031841 2103111808044 ANGEL ROSE P B  2 207 

3 PU21079701 2103112115927 T K ADITYA DAS  3 195 

4 PU21023457 2103111204771 SHUBHOMOY DUTTA  4 189 

5 PU21033567 2103112115048 ROSE MARY JOSEPH  5 183 

6 PU21001299 2103112017832 MEGHANA K V  6 183 

7 PU21038653 2103111808220 ARYA NR  7 182 

8 PU21001193 2103112017830 THWAHA MIS HAB  8 177 

9 PU21066745 2103113733482 ROSHIN M ROY  9 176 

10 PU21013855 2103111807542 ANNA ROSE PAUL  10 175 

11 PU21038747 2103111809238 GAMGOTHRI C H  11 171 

12 PU21004209 2103112114999 JIBIN ABRAHAM THOMAS  12 171 

13 PU21020927 2103112115024 FRANCIS JOSEPH  13 169 

14 PU21034675 2103112115053 ALWIN KURUVILLA VARKEY  14 168 

15 PU21078165 2103110500943 JEETESH ACHARYA  15 166 

16 PU21013733 2103112114982 ASHOK JOSE  16 166 

17 PU21075477 2103112523946 MUHAMMED RAZAL P  17 162 

18 PU21035269 2103112115054 SREERAJ V  18 161 

19 PU21039057 2103113026479 SHALIKA SANTOSH  19 160 

20 PU21052833 2103112115727 BINCY BINU  20 160 

21 PU21077035 2103111811391 SREECHAND P  21 160 

22 PU21010037 2103112020477 KRISHNA P  22 159 

23 PU21035275 2103112115055 IBEN JOHN RAJAN  23 156 

24 PU21034269 2103111808212 SAGAR T S  24 156 

25 PU21000595 2103111807493 NANDINI V A  25 155 

26 PU21025073 2103112521782 HARITHA J  26 154 



      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21055989 2103111811258 RAMYA K R  27 153 

2 PU21027471 2103111808036 SANDRA C B  29 152 

3 PU21029969 2103111809186 SREEKUTTY P  30 152 

4 PU21083585 2103111808281 HRIDYA.MC  33 150 

5 PU21082167 2103112524558 ABDUL SALEEM PK  34 150 

6 PU21018255 2103111808006 SETHULAKSHMI M P  35 150 

7 PU21004935 2103112017865 ANZIL RAHMAN U  38 149 

8 PU21071837 2103111811359 MUHAMMED MUSHAB PK  39 148 

9 PU21027279 2103111809165 MUHAMMED BURHAN M K  42 146 

10 PU21023845 2103111809148 ASHIK JALEEL M  44 146 

11 PU21013435 2103112115010 PARVATHI K PRADEEP  45 145 

12 PU21064371 2103112523887 SNEHA N  46 145 

13 PU21004281 2103112017857 NIHAL K  48 142 

14 PU21081785 2103112524554 MUFEEDA MUSTHAFA V P  51 140 

15 PU21038177 2103112115882 MOHAMMED ADIL . P  52 140 

16 PU21012609 2103112020502 AHAMED JASIR  55 139 

17 PU21074521 2103112523934 MOHAMMED MIZHAB SALEEM P  57 137 

18 PU21063987 2103111808646 YASEEN FALAH  61 136 

19 PU21029767 2103111809180 AFEEF SHAHEEM C P  62 136 

20 PU21025751 2103111808029 ANJANA M J  63 136 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21087821 2103111003952 DEBOSHREE MALAKAR  70 135 

2 PU21010245 2103111807527 SEETHALAKSHMI M J  82 129 

3 PU21027445 2103110500924 RAKESH KUMAR BEHERA  92 125 

4 PU21027343 2103111204778 MUDDHAM NAVEEN  105 120 

5 PU21009511 2103111807524 ASWATHY SAHADEVAN  151 108 

6 PU21020579 2103113128813 R.BARIVARTHANI  169 104 

7 PU21081511 2103114034754 KONGALA SUVARNA  185 100 



8 PU21079271 2103111204878 BEGARI SRUJAN KUMAR  197 98 

9 PU21063197 2103114135384 RAYIPALLI UDAY KUMAR  206 97 

10 PU21072075 2103111204740 CHINTHAPALLY JHANSI RANI  221 94 

11 PU21048073 2103112115718 DEPHORA E  227 92 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003511 2103112825454 IQBAL HUSSAIN YABGO  49 141 

2 PU21041169 2103113532128 RENIYAM TAKAM  50 140 

3 PU21033079 2103110500930 TIKESWAR HEMBRAM  110 118 

4 PU21083475 2103113632315 ZAHIDA BANOO  112 117 

5 PU21019193 2103111204767 TEKAM RAJENDER  119 116 

6 PU21025279 2103110500923 SAROJ DHARUA  126 115 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21053901 2103112115730 ASWATHY PRADEEPKUMAR  28 152 

2 PU21016849 2103111807558 ALSHIK SAJI  87 127 

3 PU21079861 2103112115928 TONY JOSEPH  98 123 

4 PU21013625 2103113128735 ANURADHA S  163 105 

5 PU21066623 2103111811308 ANJITHA R  164 105 

6 PU21048603 2103112524522 VISHNU T R  177 102 

7 PU21079743 2103112524531 GOPIKA P  214 95 

8 PU21040005 2103112524491 ABHINAMOL MATHEW  226 93 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011851 2103112017806 ARUN K S  107 119 

2 PU21011681 2103112017805 ABHISHEK A P  288 83 

3 PU21030193 2103112017498 FASLU RAHMAN  330 77 

4 PU21068009 2103112017501 SEENA JASMIN  427 60 

      END     



            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21055989 2103111811258 RAMYA K R  27 153 

2 PU21053901 2103112115730 ASWATHY PRADEEPKUMAR  28 152 

3 PU21027471 2103111808036 SANDRA C B  29 152 

4 PU21029969 2103111809186 SREEKUTTY P  30 152 

5 PU21051377 2103112524526 ASHISH STEPHIN JOSE  31 151 

6 PU21008999 2103112825458 SONA PHILIP  32 150 

7 PU21083585 2103111808281 HRIDYA.MC  33 150 

8 PU21082167 2103112524558 ABDUL SALEEM PK  34 150 

9 PU21018255 2103111808006 SETHULAKSHMI M P  35 150 

10 PU21000037 2103111807490 K LAKSHMI  36 149 

11 PU21045335 2103111809267 ARYASREE P  37 149 

12 PU21004935 2103112017865 ANZIL RAHMAN U  38 149 

13 PU21071837 2103111811359 MUHAMMED MUSHAB PK  39 148 

14 PU21010099 2103111807526 MINU DAVIS K  40 147 

15 PU21087221 2103111809339 ARDRA J  41 147 

16 PU21027279 2103111809165 MUHAMMED BURHAN M K  42 146 

17 PU21008965 2103112521742 AKSHAY SANTHOSH  43 146 

18 PU21023845 2103111809148 ASHIK JALEEL M  44 146 

19 PU21013435 2103112115010 PARVATHI K PRADEEP  45 145 

20 PU21064371 2103112523887 SNEHA N  46 145 

21 PU21015241 2103112521754 SEETHALAKSHMI M  47 142 

22 PU21004281 2103112017857 NIHAL K  48 142 

23 PU21003511 2103112825454 IQBAL HUSSAIN YABGO  49 141 

24 PU21041169 2103113532128 RENIYAM TAKAM  50 140 

25 PU21081785 2103112524554 MUFEEDA MUSTHAFA V P  51 140 

26 PU21038177 2103112115882 MOHAMMED ADIL . P  52 140 

27 PU21075129 2103112115919 PARVATHY V KRISHNA  53 140 

28 PU21026223 2103113431755 SRIKANTA GURU  54 140 

29 PU21012609 2103112020502 AHAMED JASIR  55 139 

30 PU21085765 2103111808704 SARATH RAJ P R  56 138 

31 PU21074521 2103112523934 MOHAMMED MIZHAB SALEEM P  57 137 



32 PU21063773 2103112115889 ABIN ABRAHAM  58 137 

33 PU21051175 2103112115721 ATHIRA SUSAN ZACHARIAH  59 137 

34 PU21034431 2103111809211 ANEETTA CHACKO  60 136 

35 PU21063987 2103111808646 YASEEN FALAH  61 136 

36 PU21029767 2103111809180 AFEEF SHAHEEM C P  62 136 

37 PU21025751 2103111808029 ANJANA M J  63 136 

38 PU21059045 2103112115741 PARVATHY MURALI  64 136 

39 PU21056887 2103111811262 ASWANI V  65 136 

40 PU21019941 2103112115022 GEORGEENA MARIAM TOMI  66 135 

41 PU21065379 2103111812689 SANIGA KUMAR K  67 135 

42 PU21079685 2103112524530 NANDANA M NAIR  68 135 

43 PU21059341 2103111811279 ANJU P  69 135 

44 PU21087821 2103111003952 DEBOSHREE MALAKAR  70 135 

45 PU21007155 2103112020455 MUHAMMED NIYAS.C.T  71 134 

46 PU21012757 2103112020505 AFNEETHA P  72 132 

47 PU21026221 2103111809161 SAHNA.P  73 132 

48 PU21048159 2103112524519 ANUPRIYA N R  74 131 

49 PU21015785 2103111807552 ROS MARY M MATHEW  75 131 

50 PU21023183 2103111808022 SACHINBHASKAR T  76 131 

51 PU21053193 2103112115729 JOYAL GILSON  77 130 

52 PU21037709 2103114034726 PURINI SURESH  78 130 

53 PU21064239 2103111812684 YASAR ARAFATH O  79 130 

54 PU21027033 2103112115034 MAHI MATHEW  80 130 

55 PU21033167 2103112115047 ARUNIMA B  81 129 

56 PU21010245 2103111807527 SEETHALAKSHMI M J  82 129 

57 PU21040071 2103111808226 ANASUYA P S  83 128 

58 PU21039923 2103112017048 MUHAMMED MASHKOOR P  84 128 

59 PU21053173 2103112523846 LAYA VARGHESE  85 128 

60 PU21076481 2103111811386 SHEHIYA SHABNAM  86 128 

61 PU21016849 2103111807558 ALSHIK SAJI  87 127 

62 PU21021609 2103111809129 MOHAMMED BINSHAD A P  88 127 

63 PU21009619 2103112020473 MUHSINA MK  89 127 

64 PU21012779 2103112521701 MUHAMED THAMEEM  90 126 

65 PU21067503 2103111808656 HAFIS ABOOBACKER  91 126 

66 PU21027445 2103110500924 RAKESH KUMAR BEHERA  92 125 

67 PU21088205 2103112524578 JOMIN P MANUEL  93 125 



68 PU21016255 2103113733440 ANEESHYA NAIR  94 125 

69 PU21000089 2103112017493 DRISHYADAS K  95 124 

70 PU21030641 2103112115044 MERIN PAUL  96 123 

71 PU21051225 2103112115724 ASHLY ROY  97 123 

72 PU21079861 2103112115928 TONY JOSEPH  98 123 

73 PU21033161 2103112521803 ANJANA M  99 122 

74 PU21038113 2103111809231 ARSHIDA KP  100 122 

75 PU21029689 2103111809177 JIJI T  101 121 

76 PU21081009 2103112524548 THASLEEMA A  102 121 

77 PU21025993 2103111808031 FATHIMA NOURIN  103 120 

78 PU21001229 2103113127254 KAMINI N  104 120 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21056887 2103111811262 ASWANI V  65 136 

2 PU21065379 2103111812689 SANIGA KUMAR K  67 135 

3 PU21059341 2103111811279 ANJU P  69 135 

4 PU21007155 2103112020455 MUHAMMED NIYAS.C.T  71 134 

5 PU21012757 2103112020505 AFNEETHA P  72 132 

6 PU21026221 2103111809161 SAHNA.P  73 132 

7 PU21023183 2103111808022 SACHINBHASKAR T  76 131 

8 PU21037709 2103114034726 PURINI SURESH  78 130 

9 PU21064239 2103111812684 YASAR ARAFATH O  79 130 

10 PU21033167 2103112115047 ARUNIMA B  81 129 

11 PU21040071 2103111808226 ANASUYA P S  83 128 

12 PU21039923 2103112017048 MUHAMMED MASHKOOR P  84 128 

13 PU21076481 2103111811386 SHEHIYA SHABNAM  86 128 

14 PU21021609 2103111809129 MOHAMMED BINSHAD A P  88 127 

15 PU21009619 2103112020473 MUHSINA MK  89 127 

16 PU21012779 2103112521701 MUHAMED THAMEEM  90 126 

17 PU21067503 2103111808656 HAFIS ABOOBACKER  91 126 

18 PU21000089 2103112017493 DRISHYADAS K  95 124 

19 PU21038113 2103111809231 ARSHIDA KP  100 122 

20 PU21029689 2103111809177 JIJI T  101 121 

21 PU21081009 2103112524548 THASLEEMA A  102 121 



22 PU21025993 2103111808031 FATHIMA NOURIN  103 120 

23 PU21001229 2103113127254 KAMINI N  104 120 

24 PU21059631 2103112523875 VISHNU P V  106 120 

25 PU21068673 2103111811333 JASEEL KM  108 119 

26 PU21084891 2103112524562 DEEPURAJ V V  111 117 

27 PU21076259 2103112523953 AKSHITH MOHANAN  115 117 

28 PU21075699 2103112523949 ATHIRA M  116 117 

29 PU21050589 2103111809302 ANJANA T P  117 117 

30 PU21074173 2103112115916 DHANYA RAJENDRAN  120 116 

31 PU21068045 2103112523916 ANJUSHA A  121 116 

32 PU21086381 2103111812723 MUBASHIRA  122 115 

33 PU21001165 2103113127252 SWETHA S  123 115 

34 PU21079501 2103112524527 APARNA P  124 115 

35 PU21079739 2103111204879 KASTOORI BHAVANI  125 115 

36 PU21018349 2103112521759 ANJANA KRISHNAN K V  128 115 

37 PU21076067 2103111812697 VIJANA V J  129 114 

38 PU21036751 2103111809224 NIVEDITHA N S  130 114 

39 PU21085277 2103112524565 ANUSREE R  131 113 

40 PU21018879 2103112521761 ANUPAMA SUKUMARAN  133 113 

41 PU21066743 2103111811310 MOHAMMED ZAHEERUDHEEN PP  134 112 

42 PU21006695 2103112020449 FATHIMA FIDHA K P  135 112 

43 PU21001543 2103112017834 MUHAMMED ERFAN C  137 112 

44 PU21035795 2103111809218 NEENA R P  139 111 

45 PU21001023 2103112114994 SHILPA PRASAD  140 111 

46 PU21068343 2103111811328 VIDYA O P  141 111 

47 PU21060255 2103112115745 DEVENDU MANOHAR  142 110 

48 PU21067777 2103112523912 BABITHA K  143 110 

49 PU21064107 2103111812682 ADIL FAISAL C K  144 110 

50 PU21074479 2103111808678 SURYA VIJAYAN  145 110 

51 PU21041345 2103111808229 DILNA PRAKASH  146 109 

52 PU21065181 2103113130274 MANIKANDAN H  149 108 

53 PU21039351 2103112017044 MOHAMMED ARIF K P  150 108 

54 PU21072691 2103113733487 LEKSHMI DILEEP  154 107 

55 PU21035383 2103111809216 MOHAMMED SHAMMAS M  155 107 

56 PU21056827 2103111812664 SHEJIL B S  156 107 

57 PU21075783 2103112523951 FAHIMA DAVOOD  159 106 



58 PU21047553 2103111809289 NISHANA THASNIM M  160 105 

59 PU21036283 2103112115703 JAYALAKSHMI C S  162 105 

60 PU21040463 2103112521838 ANUSREE P K  165 105 

      END     

      

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21072531 2103111204864 PIDIYALA POOJA  233 90 

2 PU21033613 2103111809207 DISHNA P  255 88 

3 PU21080781 2103111204882 POTHURAJU NIKHITHA  269 85 

4 PU21015329 2103113128746 G. YOGESWARY  276 85 

5 PU21043741 2103111808238 SONA. T. B  280 84 

6 PU21072419 2103111204863 MUDIGONDA KARUNA  283 83 

7 PU21044291 2103111204812 POTHULA SHIVA SAGAR  290 82 

8 PU21011197 2103113733433 AARJA C  294 82 

9 PU21019677 2103113128806 MOWLIKA T  303 80 

10 PU21072861 2103111204866 M.KEERTHANA  305 80 

11 PU21016851 2103113126738 PRASANNA V  308 80 

12 PU21030179 2103111809190 PRAJANYA RAJ P  326 77 

13 PU21079319 2103111812711 NIDHUN ANAND V  333 77 

14 PU21086985 2103111808714 SREEJITH K  334 77 

15 PU21082499 2103113127229 SERAN V  342 75 

16 PU21071611 2103112115912 CHIPPY SURENDRAN  348 75 

17 PU21075501 2103111807570 AKASH P  349 75 

18 PU21017281 2103113128781 MUTHARASI R  361 72 

19 PU21009387 2103110500910 MUSKAN SUNA  368 71 

20 PU21075053 2103111811375 SANAL KUMAR P T  381 69 

21 PU21011043 2103113128712 M.MATHESH  405 64 

22 PU21073399 2103114034747 SAGGURTHI NARENDRA  407 64 

23 PU21004143 2103111204723 DURGAM MURALI  409 64 

24 PU21020485 2103113127168 VIGNESH G  422 61 

25 PU21047047 2103113129603 NIBITHIRAN S  423 61 

26 PU21081703 2103111204885 T.LAVANYA  425 61 

27 PU21082091 2103111204888 KORIVI AKHILA  432 60 

28 PU21088159 2103111204907 P MAMATHA  435 60 

29 PU21019327 2103110802908 ASWIN CHANDRAN  442 58 



30 PU21088099 2103111204747 BACHALAKURI ANUSHA  450 56 

31 PU21085739 2103111204901 GUNDAMALA SRESHTA  451 56 

32 PU21073801 2103113431767 KHAGESWAR JAYAPURIA  458 55 

33 PU21057271 2103113127137 CHANDRU A  461 55 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21074115 2103111204868 BHUKYA GULABI  212 95 

2 PU21054747 2103110500938 RABI SILPADIA  216 95 

3 PU21030487 2103110500925 BASUDEB MELAKA  229 92 

4 PU21071237 2103113331568 SUSHMITA KISAN  357 73 

5 PU21041677 2103111204802 JARUPULA SANTHOSH  385 69 

6 PU21057475 2103113532131 PHIRILA AKOR KHARSATI  401 65 

7 PU21026113 2103111204776 SIDAM PAVAN KUMAR  410 64 

8 PU21059509 2103111811283 MITHUNRAJ H  471 55 

9 PU21025225 2103111204774 DHARAMSOTH NAVEEN KUMAR  492 50 

10 PU21023507 2103113733445 ANULEKSHMI B A  513 46 

11 PU21025183 2103111204773 AJMERA PRAVEENKUMAR  515 46 

12 PU21053905 2103110500937 BHIMSEN PURTY  559 40 

13 PU21029707 2103111204782 KATHLE GAJANAND  565 38 

14 PU21031577 2103110500928 BINESH KADRAKA  574 35 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21091503 2103111809346 GOVIND M  240 90 

2 PU21073273 2103113130293 VASUNDARA.K  413 63 

3 PU21008967 2103112020470 DEVASRUTHI K M  466 55 

4 PU21065629 2103110802936 ANJITHA M  483 53 

5 PU21078561 2103111204877 T.SAI  547 41 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21082093 2103114034708 T. VENKATASIVARAO  462 55 

2 PU21041913 2103113127189 NARMADHA S  476 54 

3 PU21061949 2103113127288 ARUNKUMAR.M  592 30 

4 PU21014315 2103112017460 VISRUTH CHANDRASEKHARAN  635 15 

      END     

            

 


